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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

(ON)

oS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(0N

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

13631

22976

625

2322

3663

5202

9418

333

2601

4628

16694

25754

625

2483

3663

115

5650

10371

333

2976

4R34
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National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

845

2011

39801

54931

7126

37051

5260

8303

1069

2011

43070

54931

7126

54507

5260

8303
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National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of

HS

0S

oS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4055

17473

26455

2749

3988

5922

10749

3187

4055

18492

26455

2749

3988

6334

10749

3649
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National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1515

43277

103891

13400

92446

68597

9859

5952

7215

20039

32806

5292

7317

1515

93040

111564

17937

112202

149131

11457

5952

7215

30444

39187

5485

7317
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National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(O

(O

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

10914

15358

5656

5099

2961

74364

106869

15732

90752

156160

11403

11258

5670

41662

47649

11578

15358

5977

5099

2961

97934

117323

18464

116319

156160

11903

11258

5670

44995
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of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(0N

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

6639

8690

13496

7164

2611

3949

29241

48322

8067

16034

36166

44854

3263

5931

6639

8690

14120

7445

2611

3949

36781

64729

8204

16034

52416

44854

5017

[ Lala
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Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(O

(O

(0N

oS

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1850

10856

19897

2070

4145

10898

466

2036

6007

881

2253

40225

76567

12231

3600

12860

22580

2090

5212

10898

466

2977

6007

881

2253

70269

99900

15020
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National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(O

(O

(O

oS

0sS

(ON)

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

58872

86257

3776

9780

3735

3798

26167

39399

1360

4694

7062

9888

16976

3875

7751

89734

155243

9043

11147

4579

3798

32687

45809

1360

4840

7062

11219

17655

5326
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of Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Hamirpur Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute Mechanical Engineering  OS ST Gender-Neutral 1191 2004
of Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Hamirpur Technology)

National Institute Mechanical Engineering  OS ST Female-only 2803 2803
of Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Hamirpur Technology) Supernumerary)
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